TC 600R

PRODUCT DATASHEET

TC 600R SOLID DOOR COOLER

Community fridge with lockable racks. It is ideal for places
where it is important that every users has their own
lockable rack. This kind of refrigarator user dormitories,
hospitals, social homes, hostels.

The refrigerator is equipped with 10 pcs lockable racks
(capacity 15 kg/rack), painted exteriour, aluminium
interiour, digital temperature display, adjustable feet,
dynamic cooling.

The cooling data provided is valid in case of 60% humidity
and 25°C ambient temperature. Other values may modify
cooling capacity of the product!

PRODUCT DETAILS

Dimensions

External size (mm)
Internal size (mm)
Net volume ()
Gross volume (l)
Net weight (kg)

Number of shelves (pcs)

Shelf size (mm)
Shelf payload (kg)

700x825x1880 (H)
600x715x1400 (H)

502

600

130

10 pcs lockable racks
300x610x250 (H) /rack
15 /rack

Technical specifications

Climate type

Temperature range (°C)

Thermostat
Refrigerant

Rated voltage (V)
Current (A)

Input power (W)
Energy consumption
(W/24h)

Internal material/color

External material/color
Type of lighting
Type of cooling

Accessories

Lock
Canopy

+2..+12
Digital
R290a
230
2,5
320

1,83
plastic-coated and
painted steel / grey and

plastic-coated sheet steel

/ white
double vertical LED
Dynamic

Optional
Optional
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