TC 600R

PRODUCT DATASHEET

TC 600R SOLID DOOR COOLER

Community fridge with lockable racks. It is ideal for places where it is important that every users has their own lockable rack. This kind of refrigarator user dormitories, hospitals, social homes, hostels.

The refrigerator is equipped with 10 pcs lockable racks (capacity 15 kg/rack), painted exteriour, alumínium interiour, digital temperature display, adjustable feet, dynamic cooling.

The cooling data provided is valid in case of 60% humidity and 25° C ambient temperature. Other values may modify cooling capacity of the product!



PRODUCT DETAILS

Dimensions

External size (mm)	700x825x1880 (H)
Internal size (mm)	600x715x1400 (H)
Net volume (I)	502
Gross volume (I)	600
Net weight (kg)	130
Number of shelves (pcs)	10 pcs lockable racks
Shelf size (mm)	300x610x250 (H) /rack
Shelf payload (kg)	15 /rack

Technical specifications

Climate type	N
Temperature range (°C)	+2+12
Thermostat	Digital
Refrigerant	R290a
Rated voltage (V)	230
Current (A)	2,5
Input power (W)	320
Energy consumption	
(W/24h)	1,83
	plastic-coated and
Internal material/color	painted steel / grey and
	plastic-coated sheet steel
External material/color	/white
Type of lighting	double vertical LED
Type of cooling	Dynamic

Accessories

Lock	Optional
Canopy	Optional

THERMOTECHNIKA-CROWN COOL KFT.

BUDAPESTI BEMUTATÓTEREM ÉS KÖZPONT: H-1103 BUDAPEST, KÔÉR U. 3/F TELEFON: +36 1 260 7126 thermotechnika@tchungary.com

